
MAM Malaysia Karting Championship / IAME Series Asia 2022 R2

26 - 27 March 2022Senior & Masters - Pre-Final
Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.Laps and Sector Times

 Mohamad Hafiz Daniel213   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

 Mohamed Feroz Fezril219   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 36.659 17.199 53.858
2 34.207 16.935 51.142
3 33.996 17.066 51.062
4 34.257 17.067 51.324
5 33.914 16.983 50.897
6 34.170 17.075 51.245
7 34.043 17.046 51.089
8 35.426 16.993 52.419

9 34.651 51.68717.036
10 34.011 51.05317.042
11 34.113 51.13817.025
12 34.136 51.14817.012
13 34.093 51.21117.118
14 34.192 51.31817.126
15 34.215 51.45917.244
16

 Foo Tun Yik222   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

 Abdull Miqail223   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.024 16.900 53.924
2 34.808 16.976 51.784
3 34.834 17.006 51.840
4 33.926 17.005 50.931
5 34.327 16.999 51.326
6 34.346 17.014 51.360
7 34.075 17.037 51.112
8 34.332 16.993 51.325

9 34.238 51.45817.220
10 34.091 51.20217.111
11 34.479 51.50217.023
12 34.122 51.18017.058
13 34.130 51.20317.073
14 34.162 51.23217.070
15 34.939 52.03417.095
16

 Akash Neil Nandy229   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 36.113 17.064 53.177
2 34.191 16.956 51.147
3 33.974 17.087 51.061
4 33.820 16.977 50.797
5 33.833 16.946 50.779
6 33.812 16.977 50.789
7 33.872 16.951 50.823
8 33.929 16.974 50.903

9 33.846 50.75816.912
10 33.827 50.72216.895
11 33.984 50.89916.915
12 33.868 50.81016.942
13 33.703 50.65216.949
14 33.792 50.73816.946
15 33.876 50.84316.967
16

 Raja Ariff Bin Raja Azmi233   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.436 16.994 52.430
2 34.008 16.892 50.900
3 33.910 16.882 50.792
4 33.999 16.949 50.948
5 33.987 16.865 50.852
6 33.969 16.935 50.904
7 33.998 16.915 50.913
8 34.073 16.930 51.003

9 33.968 51.01217.044
10 34.005 50.96716.962
11 34.141 51.09116.950
12 34.771 51.68616.915
13 34.035 50.99316.958
14 34.030 51.02216.992
15 34.071 51.02916.958
16

 Putera Hani Imran235   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.801 16.902 54.703
2 34.700 17.000 51.700
3 34.324 16.845 51.169
4 33.988 16.895 50.883
5 34.124 17.030 51.154
6 33.807 16.851 50.658
7 34.061 16.868 50.929
8 34.803 16.950 51.753

9 34.106 51.04316.937
10 33.987 50.93616.949
11 34.053 51.07417.021
12 33.961 50.88016.919
13 33.957 50.97817.021
14 34.180 51.14616.966
15 34.004 50.98216.978
16
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 Muhammad Ibrahim238   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.687 16.890 51.577
2 33.861 16.827 50.688
3 33.738 16.830 50.568
4 33.664 16.785 50.449
5 33.810 16.767 50.577
6 33.662 16.859 50.521
7 33.682 16.816 50.498
8 33.625 16.813 50.438

9 33.632 50.42516.793
10 33.608 50.43816.830
11 33.885 50.70016.815
12 33.808 50.61616.808
13 33.696 50.56916.873
14 33.757 50.62016.863
15 33.775 50.87217.097
16

 Amer Harris Jefry245   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.276 16.911 51.187
2 33.582 16.737 50.319
3 33.550 16.743 50.293
4 33.581 16.744 50.325
5 33.536 16.779 50.315
6 33.533 16.743 50.276
7 33.518 16.725 50.243
8 33.591 16.760 50.351

9 33.583 50.38316.800
10 33.619 50.41916.800
11 33.624 50.43416.810
12 33.645 50.42616.781
13 33.646 50.50816.862
14 33.628 50.47116.843
15 33.669 50.52616.857
16

 Aymaan Xavier Erba254   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 38.264 17.251 55.515
2 35.208 17.251 52.459
3 34.474 19.806 54.280
4 34.855 17.171 52.026
5 34.172 17.017 51.189
6 34.103 17.145 51.248
7 34.938 17.431 52.369
8 34.233 17.137 51.370

9 34.295 51.35717.062
10 34.521 51.65917.138
11 34.497 51.77017.273
12 34.230 51.46717.237
13 34.430 51.65917.229
14 34.567 51.91317.346
15 34.420 51.64817.228
16

 Aydan Khaliq274   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.578 17.210 52.788
2 34.140 16.975 51.115
3 34.545 17.188 51.733
4 35.027 17.268 52.295
5 34.216 16.876 51.092
6 33.994 16.940 50.934
7 33.993 17.000 50.993
8 34.767 16.983 51.750

9 34.081 51.07516.994
10 33.907 50.89316.986
11 33.919 50.91616.997
12 33.977 50.86616.889
13 33.968 50.98617.018
14 34.027 51.03717.010
15 34.109 51.19317.084
16

 Azriel Azhar277   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.665 17.124 54.789
2 34.751 17.010 51.761
3 34.463 20.782 55.245
4 34.813 17.013 51.826
5 34.442 16.958 51.400
6 34.216 17.065 51.281
7 35.044 17.042 52.086
8 34.323 17.110 51.433

9 34.528 51.62717.099
10 34.679 51.73917.060
11 34.464 51.48817.024
12 34.525 51.56117.036
13 34.430 51.55617.126
14 34.867 52.13617.269
15 34.470 51.57717.107
16

 Ahmad Omar Othman280   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 36.243 17.061 53.304
2 34.273 16.900 51.173
3 33.990 17.178 51.168
4 34.438 16.952 51.390
5 33.768 16.862 50.630
6 33.735 16.938 50.673
7 33.892 16.934 50.826
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9 33.812 50.75616.944
10 33.776 50.69016.914
11 33.885 50.80816.923
12 33.851 50.80016.949
13 33.856 50.82416.968
14 33.954 50.91916.965
15 33.909 50.91317.004
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8 33.692 16.898 50.590 16

 Aaron Haikal282   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 35.136 16.995 52.131
2 34.020 16.887 50.907
3 33.908 16.914 50.822
4 33.921 16.860 50.781
5 33.884 16.875 50.759
6 33.955 16.936 50.891
7 33.924 16.922 50.846
8 34.069 16.947 51.016

9 34.011 50.93616.925
10 33.900 50.86716.967
11 34.295 51.21416.919
12 33.973 50.86416.891
13 33.924 50.97417.050
14 34.020 50.96216.942
15 33.880 50.81116.931
16

 Alif Shawqi290   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.700 17.126 54.826
2 34.687 17.076 51.763
3 34.388 16.962 51.350
4 34.506 17.013 51.519
5 34.257 17.014 51.271
6 34.250 17.055 51.305
7 34.378 17.091 51.469
8 34.455 17.073 51.528

9 34.334 51.46517.131
10 34.602 51.55216.950
11 34.596 51.73617.140
12 34.531 51.59117.060
13 34.801 51.96217.161
14 35.112 52.18817.076
15 34.810 51.98417.174
16

 Nik Iruwan291   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 34.544 16.900 51.444
2 33.827 16.818 50.645
3 33.694 16.829 50.523
4 33.709 16.776 50.485
5 33.683 16.803 50.486
6 33.563 16.784 50.347
7 33.613 16.764 50.377
8 33.622 16.800 50.422

9 33.566 50.37116.805
10 33.615 50.37216.757
11 33.650 50.45516.805
12 33.653 50.42216.769
13 33.663 50.45316.790
14 33.696 50.50016.804
15 33.780 50.61016.830
16

 Thiru Kumaran319   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 38.249 17.175 55.424
2 34.690 17.032 51.722
3 34.356 19.505 53.861
4 34.286 16.918 51.204
5 34.074 16.948 51.022
6 33.942 16.925 50.867
7 34.185 16.949 51.134

8 34.188 51.20517.017
9 34.059 51.16017.101
10 34.111 51.09616.985
11 34.175 51.20917.034
12 34.432 51.45717.025
13 34.845 51.93517.090
14

 Tengku Mohamad Ridzman338   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 38.781 17.139 55.920
2 35.239 17.116 52.355
3 34.772 18.312 53.084
4 34.724 17.154 51.878
5 34.385 17.166 51.551
6 34.339 17.190 51.529
7 34.524 17.197 51.721
8 34.416 17.144 51.560

9 34.603 51.74117.138
10 34.339 51.43117.092
11 34.378 51.68517.307
12 34.582 51.63417.052
13 34.512 51.68917.177
14 34.715 51.77017.055
15 34.495 51.66817.173
16

 Mohd Jasa355   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 36.850 17.004 53.854
2 34.461 16.967 51.428
3 34.199 16.911 51.110
4 34.179 17.247 51.426
5 34.203 17.529 51.732
6 34.028 16.970 50.998
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9 34.235 51.11416.879
10 34.101 50.96016.859
11 34.032 51.00316.971
12 34.083 51.02016.937
13 34.186 51.19217.006
14 34.232 51.26717.035
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7 34.075 16.929 51.004
8 34.521 17.000 51.521

15 34.274 51.29617.022
16

 Alpesh Kumar Patel376   
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 l apti me

1 37.382 17.921 55.303
2 35.435 17.274 52.709
3 34.478 17.478 51.956
4 34.089 17.041 51.130
5 34.307 17.148 51.455
6 34.163 17.084 51.247
7 34.109 17.162 51.271
8 34.121 17.107 51.228

9 34.089 51.67117.582
10 34.301 51.38217.081
11 34.399 51.61817.219
12 34.379 51.50617.127
13 34.297 51.46817.171
14 34.870 52.09117.221
15 34.446 51.78417.338
16
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